A

o‘d’
C

/7
Ca De

-
-
2

JUZGADO CIVIL MUNICIPAL DE FUNZA - CUNDINAMARCA

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 26-nov.-21

No.Proceso

Clase

0025 21 EJECUTIVO

0026

0041

0213

0803

0804

0805

0806

0807

0808

0809

0810

0811

0812

0813

0814

0815

0816

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

DESPACHO COMISORI

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

SUCESION

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

DECLARATIVO ESPECI

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

0817 21 EJECUTIVO

Total Entradas: 19

Demandante

CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL

JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCU

CREDIFAMILIA COMPANIA
BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A.
FUNDACION DELAMUJER
BANCO GNB SUDAMERIS S
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
OSCAR CASTANO GAITAN
BANCO DAVIVIENDA SA
BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A.
FUNDACION DE LA MUJER
BANCO DAVIVIENDA
BANCO DAVIVIENDA
BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A.
BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A
BANCO DAVIVIENDA
PRODUCTOS NATURALES
BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A

AJECOLOMBIA S.A.

Demandado

MONICA ISABEL LOPEZ ROD
IGM INGENIERIA

MARIA INES PINILLA CAICED
DORA JARLADY SALCEDO G
DANNA YINETH A RIAS ZAMB
YENNI MABEL BELTRAN BAR
FORMESAN S.A.S

MARIA ASTRID GAITAN DE C
MARIA LIBIA BLANCO GONZ
PASTOR ACEVEDO FLOREZ
CESAR DANIEL GUACANEME
RODOLFO JUNIOR SUAREZ
JULIAN DAVID ZAMUDIO
NAYIBER OLMOS ROMERO
ROBERTO ALVARADO GUTIE
JORGE ENRRIQUE FONSEC
LACTEOS APPENZELL S.A.S.
MONICA PATRICIA CATAMA

MANUEL FRANCISCO ALFAR



