

JUZGADO CIVIL MUNICIPAL DE FUNZA - CUNDINAMARCA

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 26-nov.-21

No.Pro	ceso	Clase	Demandante	Demandado
0025	21	EJECUTIVO	CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL	MONICA ISABEL LOPEZ ROD
0026	21	DESPACHO COMISORI	JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCU	IGM INGENIERIA
0041	21	EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL	CREDIFAMILIA COMPAÑÍA	MARIA INES PINILLA CAICED
0213	21	EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL	BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A.	DORA JARLADY SALCEDO G
0803	21	EJECUTIVO	FUNDACIÓN DELAMUJER	DANNA YINETH A RIAS ZAMB
0804	21	EJECUTIVO	BANCO GNB SUDAMERIS S	YENNI MABEL BELTRAN BAR
0805	21	EJECUTIVO	CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL	FORMESAN S.A.S
0806	21	SUCESION	OSCAR CASTAÑO GAITAN	MARÍA ASTRID GAITÁN DE C
0807	21	EJECUTIVO	BANCO DAVIVIENDA SA	MARIA LIBIA BLANCO GONZ
0808	21	EJECUTIVO	BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A.	PASTOR ACEVEDO FLOREZ
0809	21	EJECUTIVO	FUNDACIÓN DE LA MUJER	CESAR DANIEL GUACANEME
0810	21	EJECUTIVO	BANCO DAVIVIENDA	RODOLFO JUNIOR SUAREZ
0811	21	EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL	BANCO DAVIVIENDA	JULIAN DAVID ZAMUDIO
0812	21	EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL	BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A.	NAYIBER OLMOS ROMERO
0813	21	EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL	BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A	ROBERTO ALVARADO GUTIE
0814	21	EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL	BANCO DAVIVIENDA	JORGE ENRRIQUE FONSEC
0815	21	DECLARATIVO ESPECI	PRODUCTOS NATURALES	LACTEOS APPENZELL S.A.S.
0816	21	EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL	BANCO DAVIVIENDA S.A	MONICA PATRICIA CATAMA
0817	21	EJECUTIVO	AJECOLOMBIA S.A.	MANUEL FRANCISCO ALFAR

Total Entradas: 19